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Exports APRIL 2006

Type |HS
Domestic  4804.31.5000 ' United Kingdom

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

Country

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Netherlands
Netherlands

Netherlands

Federal Republic of Germany
Federal Republic of Germany

Federal Republic of Germany

Spain
Spain
Spain

Italy
Italy
Italy

Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia

Singapore
Singapore

Singapore

Japan
Japan

Japan

Australia
Australia

Australia

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

4,875,798 kg
0 kg
4,875,798 kg

3,021,718 kg
638,447 kg
2,383,271 kg

1,017,179 kg
419,630 kg
597,549 kg

3,593,204 kg
38,421 kg
3,554,783 kg

432,838 kg
0 kg
432,838 kg

18,246 kg
0 kg
18,246 kg

174,700 kg
153,722 kg
20,978 kg

312,552 kg
8,135 kg
304,417 kg

1,989,205 kg
0 kg
1,989,205 kg

79,068 kg
0 kg
79,068 kg

2,704,500
0
2,704,500

2,107,746
757,746
1,350,000

687,338
361,088
326,250

2,022,024
36,399
1,985,625

247,500
0
247,500

11,250
0
11,250

147,923
136,673
11,250

163,927
6,427
157,500

967,500
0
967,500

45,000
0
45,000

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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