Exports APRIL 2006

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	United Kingdom	4,875,798	kg	2,704,500
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	United Kingdom	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	United Kingdom	4,875,798	kg	2,704,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Netherlands	3,021,718	kg	2,107,746
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Netherlands	638,447	kg	757,746
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Netherlands	2,383,271	kg	1,350,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Federal Republic of Germany	1,017,179	kg	687,338
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Federal Republic of Germany	419,630	kg	361,088
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Federal Republic of Germany	597,549	kg	326,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Spain	3,593,204	kg	2,022,024
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Spain	38,421	kg	36,399
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Spain	3,554,783	kg	1,985,625
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Italy	432,838	kg	247,500
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Italy	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Italy	432,838	kg	247,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Malaysia	18,246	kg	11,250
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Malaysia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Malaysia	18,246	kg	11,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Singapore	174,700	kg	147,923
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Singapore	153,722	kg	136,673
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Singapore	20,978	kg	11,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Japan	312,552	kg	163,927
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Japan	8,135	kg	6,427
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Japan	304,417	kg	157,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Australia	1,989,205	kg	967,500
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Australia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Australia	1,989,205	kg	967,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	South Africa	79,068	kg	45,000
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	South Africa	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	South Africa	79,068	kg	45,000